

May 10, 2024

KEDG UPDATE

KEDG:

- Who are we?
- What are our Goals
- mandate
- Vision

Who are we?

The Kitsumkalum Economic Development Group is the economic development arm of the Kitsumkalum Band. The Kitsumkalum Economic Development Group is responsible for the development of Kitsumkalum's land holdings and facilitates partnerships for numerous business opportunities.

The Kitsumkalum Economic Development Group's mission is to contribute to building a vibrant community in Kitsumkalum and surrounding traditional territories through successful economic development endeavors. Kitsumkalum is a growing community that embraces smart and sustainable economic development.

KEDG Invites you to an Information Session

Learn about the Key Developments When: Wednesday May 15, 2024 Where: Kitsumkalum Community Hall Time: 6:30 PM– 8:30 PM Coffee/Tea and Snacks provided Please Join Us and meet the Team Economic Development is positioned for growth but we need a closer connection to our community

-Diane Collins